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Rue Honoré-Belleau

Route des Rivières

Rue Seaborn

Rue Arthur-Baron

Rue de Saint-Rédempteur

Rue Georges-Laliberté

Rue Mailly

Rue Mère-Marie-Anne

Rue Dominique-Savio
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Rue des Pionniers

Route Marie-Victorin

RuedelaChapelle

Rue André-Bergeron

RueFréchette

Rue de
Saint-Nicolas

Rue
Marguerite-Demers
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Chemin des Fauvettes

Rue de la Sommière

1530

1484

1564

1631

1477

1587

1551

1522

1496

1571

1515
1490

1568

14231422

1540

1572

1646

1602

1575

1503

1629

1563

1476
14801489 14741481

1555

1487

1630

1492

1586

1475

1585

1559

1567

1514
1498

1442

1441

1415

1430

1409

1414

1455

1461

1388

1409

1400
1418

1412

1454

1405

1405

1410

1460

1400

1407

1455

1406
1402

1406

1422

1400

1440

1450

1445

1411

1453

1437

1466
1472

1415

1467

1434

1400

1401

1497 1498

1500

´

À titre informatif, aucune valeur légale

1:3 950

Primaire
Secondaire
Périphérique
Spécifique
Bâtiment
Lot
Hydrographie

page 8
4 mars 2020

Localisation PIIA Patrimonial
Saint-Nicolas



Route des Rivières

R ue Kelly

Rue de

Saint-Étienne-de-LauzonRue des Plaines

Place Chamberland

Rue du Pont

Rue 
des

 Rosi
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Rue Champagnat

Rue
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Rue
Saint-Louis
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Rue Vincent-Chagnon
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Rue

Saint-Laurent
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Bataille-de-Carillon

Ru
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R ue d u
Ba t el ie r

Rue
Carrie r
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Rue Monseigneur-LagueuxRue Henri-Labrie

Chemin Pintendre

Rue Alphonse-Couture

Chemin Ville-Marie

Route du

Président-Kennedy

Rue Georges

Rue Olympique
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RueFrançois -Bissot

RueBourassa

Ru
e C
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pag

nat

Ru
ePaul-Poirier

Rue
Saint-Cyrille

Rue

Saint
-Maglo

ire

Rue Mercier

RueSainte-Marie
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Rue Caron
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Berth
iaum
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e d
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Laurentides
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elie
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Rue del'Artillerie

Ru
e Sa

inte
-So

phi
e

Rue Couillard

RueDumont

Rue Saint-Amable
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Rue Létourneau

Rue du

Fort-Chambly

Rue de
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s

Ru
e des

An
cie

ns-
Co

mb
atta

nts

Rue des
Camélias
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du

Tan
gon

Rue
Saint
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ace
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Ba
rgo

né

Rue desGaspésiennes

Ru
e d
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e d
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e d
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au
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Rue
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e d

e la
Pe

nte
-Do

uce

Rue d es
Tra

ve

rsiers

Rue des Trois-Mâts

Ru
e

Vir
gil-

Ouel
let

Ru
e J

ean
ne-
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Rue
Saint-Georges

Ru
ede

la

Galène

Carré
F.-X.-Lemi e ux

RueDenis

Ru
e de

la
Falaise

Rue
Pelletier

Rue Thomas-ChapaisRue Proulx

Rue
Amyot

Rue Fortin

Rue

Louis-Boisve rt

Rue

Nérée-Beauchemin

Rue des

Pierres-de-Lune

Ru
e

Ph
ilip

pe-
Pa

nne
tonRue André-Laurendeau

R ue

François-Xavier-Garneau

Rue Ala in-Grandbois

Rue
Hubert-Aquin

RueAdjutor-Rivard

RueHallé

Rue des
Jades

Rue des
Saphirs

Rue
Forgues

Rue des Rubis

Rue du
Bon-Vent

Rue

Raymond-Blais

Rue
Camiré

Rue des
Perles

Rue
de la Fabrique
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Laverdière
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Rue Louis-Dantin
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